
First Name Last Name Title

CompanyBranch/Division

Requested By

Mailing AddressCity/Town

Province/State Country Postal/Zip 
Code

Telephone No Fax No E-mail Address

Date Ordered

Order Form

Saskatchewan Assessment Manual - 2011 Base Year (Manual)

SAMA's 2011 Cost Guide (Guide) * 

Market Value Assessment in Sask. Handbook (Handbook)

2011 Base Date Marshall Valuation Service (MVS) *

2011 Base Date Marshall Residential Cost Handbook (RCH) *

Please send in your payment by 
cheque with your order form.

Thank you.

Price Per

$125.00

$175.00

$150.00

$500.00

$300.00

Binder CD-ROM Binder and CD

$250.00

$275.00

$300.00

$650.00

$400.00

Total:

Add 5% GST

Sub-Total

Please pay

Pr i c e s  a re  i n  Ca n a d i a n  d o l l a rs  a n d  i n c l u d e  re g u l a r  s h i p p i n g  a n d  h a n d l i n g  c o s t s .
P r i c e s  i n  e f f e c t  u n t i l  D e c .  3 1 ,  2 0 1 6  t h e n  s u b j e c t  t o  a n n u a l  r e v i e w .

GST No: Purchase Order

2013-16 Revaluation Publications

 *  includes licence fee to Marshall and Swift / Boeckh, LLC

200-2201-11th Avenue, 
Regina, Saskatchewan S4P 

Multiple users of CD-Rom Versions of Publications (or CD-Rom 
used for Multiple Users on Server):
Sask. Assessment Manual - 2011 Base Year (Manual)  $125.00 for 1st CD copy and no cost for additional users

SAMA's 2011 Cost Guide (Guide) * 

Market Value Assessment in Sask. Handbook (Handbook) 

2011 Base Date Marshall Valuation Service (MVS) *

2011 Base Date Marshall Residential Cost Handbook (RCH) * 

 $175.00 for 1st CD copy and $100.00 per additional user 

 $150.00 for 1st CD copy and no cost for additional users

 $500.00 for each user

 $300.00 for each user

your order here




