

2013-16 Revaluation Publications

sama Order Form

200-2201-11th Avenue. Regina, Saskatchewan S4P

SASKATCHEWAN ASSESSMENT MANAGEMENT AGENCY			• •		
First Name	Last Name		Title		
Branch/Division	Compa	iny			
City/Town	Mailing Address				
Province/State		ostal/Zip ode	Date Ordered		
Telephone No	Fax No	E-mail Addres	ss		
GST No:	Purchase Order	Requested By	у		
	dian dollars and in until Dec. 31,				
	,	Price Per			
Saskatchewan Assessment	(Manual) \$125.00		\$250.00		
Market Value Assessment	book) \$150.00		\$300.00		
SAMA's 2011 Cost Guide (\$175.00		\$275.00		
2011 Base Date Marshall V	Valuation Service (MVS) *	\$500.00		\$650.00	
	Residential Cost Handbook Marshall and Swift / Boeckh, LLC	(RCH) * \$300.00		\$400.00	
•	of CD-Rom Ve		olications (or CD-Rom	
•	ole Users on So	*			
Sask. Assessment Manual - 2	011 Base Year (Manual)	\$125.00 for 1st CD copy and no cost for additional users			
	Sask. Handbook (Handbook)		\$150.00 for 1st CD copy and no cost for additional users		
SAMA's 2011 Cost Guide (G	ıide) *	\$175.00 for 1st CD copy and \$100.00 per additional user			
2011 Base Date Marshall Val	uation Service (MVS) *		\$500.00 for ea	ch user	
2011 Base Date Marshall Res	idential Cost Handbook (RC	H) *	\$300.00 for ea	ch user	
Please send in your p	-	Sub-	-Total		
cheque with your or Thank you.		Add 5%	GST		
	Please	pay া 🛶 To	otal:		